Position

Lead Custodian
Custodian I
Custodian I
Custodian I

Custodian Il

Other Positions Held County

Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County

Colusa County

Department Total Wages

Custodians
Custodians
Custodians
Custodians

Custodians

$47,489
$30,963
$29,505
$28,559

$1,232

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$9,693
$15,334
$16,046
$5,646
$147



